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ETAPA FINAL - COPA DE ESPANA DE AGUAS ABIERTAS
Embalse Castrelo de Mifio (Ourense), 21/9/2024

Prueba 1
21/09/2024

Masc., 5000m Libre

Listado de inscrito

Infantil

1 ESPERON BESADA, Felix
2 FERNANDEZ QUINTELA, Daniel

Junior - 1

1 ALVAREZ GONZALEZ, Unai

2 CACERES CARRION, Cristobal Javier
3 CUBEIRO ROSENDE, Xoel

4 GONZALEZ ESTEVEZ, Yoel

5 LEIROS FERNANDEZ, Lucas

6 OLIVER BEERENS, Nicolas Jose

7 RODRIGUEZ LEDESMA, Daniel

8 VALLECILLO MARIN, Pablo

Junior - 2

1 CHAVES DURAN, Antonio

2 DE LA FUENTE ALONSO, Diego
3 IBANEZ MARQUES, Yeray

4 LOPEZ DIAZ, Antonio Luis

5 PEREZ PAZ, Dario

Elite

1 COROMINAS JODAR, Jordi
2 IBANEZ PINA, Nil
3 MANNANOV, Eduard

Prueba 2
21/09/2024
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10
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08
07
07
08
08
08
07
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06
06
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05

91
03
86

Fem., 5000m Libre

C.N. Ponteareas
C.N. Pabellon Ourense

C.D. Gredos San Diego
C.N. Lorca

C.N. Liceo

C.N. Ponteareas

C.N. Ponteareas

C.N. Felanitx

CDE Natacion UGENA
C.N. Marbella

C.N. Caballa - Ciudad De Ceuta
C.D. Torrelago Wellness

C.N. Benicarlo

C.D. Gredos San Diego

C.N. Ponteareas

Club Natacio6 Farners
C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta
C.N. Metropole

Listado de inscrito

Infantil

1 BLANCO LAGE, Aitana

2 GUERRA RODRIGUEZ, Zaida

3 ORTEGA BAENA, Irene

4 QUINTAS MELON, Maria

5 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, Carla

Junior - 1

1 CAMPILLO GARRIDO, Gabriela
2 CARBONERO NUNEZ, Carla

3 ESTEVEZ MONTES, Naroa

4 JULIA MARTORELL, Marta

5 LAPENA RUIZ, Julia

6 MARTIN HERNANDEZ, Aitana

7 PAVON CASTANERA, Ines

8 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, Paula

09
10
10
10
09

08
08
08
07
07
07
07
08

C.N. Ponteareas

C.N. Pabellon Ourense
C.N.Mairena Aljarafe
C.N. Ponteareas

C.N. Arteixo

C.N. San Javier Mar Menor
CDE Natacion UGENA
C.N. Ponteareas

C.N. Felanitx

C.N. Helios
C.N.Cartagonova Cartagena
CDE Natacion UGENA
C.N. Arteixo
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ETAPA FINAL - COPA DE ESPANA DE AGUAS ABIERTAS
Embalse Castrelo de Mifio (Ourense), 21/9/2024

Prueba 2, Fem., 5000m Libre

9 VILLARNOVO PAZQOS, Lucia 08 C.N. Ferrol
Junior - 2

1 CANADELL GALOBART, Laia 06 C.N. Caldes

2 GARCIA ROIZ, Lucia 06 E.N. Corvera

3 ROCA FORTUNY, Marina 05 C.N. Barcelona

4 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, Angela 05 C.N.Mairena Aljarafe
Elite

1 FARO MARTINEZ, Carla 03 C.N. Ponteareas

2 MAESTRO LORENZO, Alba 02 C.N.L Hospitalet

3 ORTIZ DE GUINEA BASTON, Alba 97 C.N. Ponteareas

4 PEINADO MORALES, Irene 94 C.N. San Fernando
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